Attachment A



Proposed Appropriations Limit
Calculation
FY 2021-22

County of Santa Barbara
County Service Area #3
County Service Area #4
County Service Area #5

Fire Protection District

North County Lighting District

Flood Control Districts

Totals:

GV

2020-21
Limit

Exhibit I

$

2,056,542,553
6,787,805
86,410
408,587
137,662,933
1,197,745

40,722,981

2,243,409,014

B) © D)= (A)*B)*(©)
2021-22 2021-22
Population Price 2021-22
Factor Factor Limit
1.0009 1.0573 $ 2,176,339,385
0.9816 1.0573 7,044,694
0.9816 1.0573 89,680
0.9816 1.0573 424,050
0.9816 1.0573 142,872,880
0.9816 1.0573 1,243,074
0.9816 1.0573 42,264,170
$ 2,370,277,935





