## **Attachment A**

## Proposed Appropriations Limit Calculation FY 2021-22

D	1_ :	1_:	<b>∡</b> T
нv	hı	nı	

FY 2021-22	(A)	(B)	(C)	(I	$(A)^*(B)^*(C)$
	 2020-21 Limit	2021-22 Population Factor	2021-22 Price Factor		2021-22 Limit
County of Santa Barbara	\$ 2,056,542,553	1.0009	1.0573	\$	2,176,339,385
County Service Area #3	6,787,805	0.9816	1.0573		7,044,694
County Service Area #4	86,410	0.9816	1.0573		89,680
County Service Area #5	408,587	0.9816	1.0573		424,050
Fire Protection District	137,662,933	0.9816	1.0573		142,872,880
North County Lighting District	1,197,745	0.9816	1.0573		1,243,074
Flood Control Districts	40,722,981	0.9816	1.0573		42,264,170

Totals: \$ 2,243,409,014 \$ 2,370,277,935